LED SECURITY LIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Watts CCT Motion Sensor Photocell Finish

fixture is protected against severe weather in temperatures between -4°+131°F
(-20°+50°C). This makes them perfect for both residential and commercial uses
such as porches, backyards, front doors, garages, driveways, walkways, steps,
workshops, industrial workstations, storage rooms, equipment rooms, and many
other areas.
▶ ENERGY SAVINGS & EFFICIENCY - This fixture provides a lumen
output equal to MH/HPS and can cut your electric bill by up to 80% instantly. With
a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these fixtures are made to last decades under normal
operation! This fixture will save you a significant amount of money in its lifetime.
▶ CERTIFICATION & WARRANTY - Buy with confidence: ASD provides
a 5-year warranty along with ETL certifications to guarantee top quality products
and safety!
Top US certifications allow participation in rebates; please check the rebate
programs available in your state.
Model Head Qty Watts Voltage CCT Lumens Finish Dimensions (LxWxH)
ASD-LSR-1050 1 10 W 120-277 V 5,000 K 907 lm Black 2 3/4" x 6 3/4" x 2 3/4"
ASD-LSR-1050-AP 1 10 W 120-277 V 5,000 K 984 lm Black 4 1/4" x 6 7/8" x 7 1/4"
ASD-LSR-1050-AP-W 1 10 W 120-277 V 5,000 K 984 lm White 4 1/4" x 6 7/8" x 7 1/4"
ASD-LSR-2030-AP 2 20 W 120-277 V 3,000 K 1,954 lm Black 9 1/8" x 6 7/8" x 6 7/8"
ASD-LSR-2030-AP-W 2 20 W 120-277 V 3,000 K 1,954 lm White 9 1/8" x 6 7/8" x 6 7/8"
ASD-LSR-2050-AP 2 20 W 120-277 V 5,000 K 1,954 lm Black 9 1/8" x 6 7/8" x 6 7/8"
ASD-LSR-2050-AP-W 2 20 W 120-277 V 5,000 K 1,954 lm White 9 1/8" x 6 7/8" x 6 7/8"
ASD-LSR-3050-AP 3 30 W 120-277 V 5,000 K 2,709 lm Black 9 7/8" x 7 1/4" x 7 1/4"
9 7/8" (250 mm)
7
1/
4"

Black to Black, White to White, Green to Green.
Secure the connection with Wire Nuts.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs in
middle box Middle box Size Middle box
Weight
GTIN 14
for Middle box
Pcs. per
Carton Carton Size Carton
Weight
GTIN 14
for Carton
ASD-LSR-1050 819201020973 - - - - 40 15.7" x 13" x 14.2" 28.7 lb 10819201020970
ASD-LSR-1050-AP 819201020942 - - - - 12 16.5" x 15.7" x 15.4" 24.3 lb 10819201020949
ASD-LSR-1050-AP-W 819201020904 - - - - 12 16.5" x 15.7" x 15.4" 24.3 lb 10819201020901
ASD-LSR-2030-AP 819201022830 - - - - 8 15.6" x 15.6" x 12.8" 19.4 lb 10819201022837
ASD-LSR-2030-AP-W 819201022847 - - - - 8 15.6" x 15.6" x 12.8" 19.4 lb 10819201022844
ASD-LSR-2050-AP 819201020959 2 15.3" x 7.8" x 6.4" 5.5 lb 20819201020953 8 16.2" x 15.8" x 13.9" 23.4 lb 30819201020950
ASD-LSR-2050-AP-W 819201020911 2 15.3" x 7.8" x 6.4" 5.5 lb 30819201020912 8 16.2" x 15.8" x 13.9" 23.4 lb 40819201020919
ASD-LSR-3050-AP 819201020966 - - - - 8 21.7" x 16.7" x 13.8" 25.4 lb 10819201020963
Po
w
er
 c